
Exhibiting Artists – 2022 Fall Festival of the Arts DeLand 

 

Name    Medium          Booth     Home Town   Website 

                   Number 

Paul Albritton   Jewelry  5 Holly Hill   FL  

Nick Alexiades   Drawing  31 Mascotte   FL  

Steve  Andrews   Painting  109 Tallahassee  FL Steveandrewsart.com 

Linda Apriletti   Painting  66 Miami Springs  FL https://lindaapriletti.com 

Ted Armulowicz   Sculpture  45 Liberty Hill   TX paragonwoods.com 

Richard Auger   Photography 129 Jupiter   FL http://www.richardauger.com/ 

Becky Baldwin   Ceramics  104 Port Angeles  WA  

Deborah Barnes   Jewelry  143 Mount Dora  FL  

Barbara Batchelder  Painting  7 Summerfield  FL  

Patrick and Hil-Dee Bates Ceramics  28 Brooksville   FL https://hwww.dirtydogpottery.com 

Bobbi Baugh   Fiber   133 DeLand   FL www.bobbibaughstudio.com 

Melyssa Bearse    Photography 34 New Smyrna Beach FL https://mbearsemedia.com 

Charles & Evelyn Bell   Wood  90 Live Oak   FL The Shaving Pile 

Mila Belle    Sculpture  48 Orlando   FL  

Pauletta Berger   Fiber   49 Yulee    FL  

Bruce Bigman   Photography 50 DeLand   FL brucebigman.com 

Ed Bladen    Wood  11 Madison   IN https://facebook.com 



Teresa Bowen   Ceramics  67 New Smyrna Beach FL https://www.clay-gallery.com 

Jenny Bowman   Jewelry  123 Leesburg   FL JewelrybyJenny.com 

Douglas Brandow  Jewelry  151 Ormond Beach   FL https://Cuttingedgemining.com 

Michael Braun   Digital Art  94 Tampa   FL https://michaelbraunart.com/ 

Betania Bright   Painting  63 Ocala   FL https://www.facebook.com/BGpainter1/ 

Steven Bruno   Photography 3 Lake Helen   FL https://www.stevenbrunophoto.com/wild-florid 

Dave & Diane Buerger  Photography 154 Winter Haven  FL https://www.DBuerger-Photography.com 

Charise Bundesen  Jewelry  73 Clarkston   MI https://www.ATouchofArt.etsy.com 

Ira Burhans   Ceramics  135 Palm Harbor  FL claypaper.com 

Maria Buszinski   Painting  53 Millersville   MD https://www.mommarainart.com 

Chris Carlson   Jewelry  114 DeLand   FL chriscarlsonstudio.com 

Charles Carubia   Jewelry  15 Saint Augustine  FL  

Gustavo Castillo   Painting  44 Port Saint Lucie  FL  

Enrique Chavez   Photography 139 Miami   FL www.QuiquePhotography.com 

Sergey Cherep   Painting  16 Acworth   GA https://hwww.sergeycherep.com 

Eric Clay    Digital Art  42 Orlando   FL https://ericclay.com 

Robert Clibbon   Photography 35 New Smyrna Beach FL http://www.clibbongallery.com 

Bill Colby    Ceramics  40 New Smyrna Beach FL https://Facebook.com/colbyclayworks 

Nancy Connors   Mixed Media 56 New Smyrna Beach FL inkspotart.net 

Kim Coy    Jewelry  18 Casselberry  FL https://www.nicolewayne.com 

Susan Currier   Mixed Media 47 Sebastian   FL https://www.susancurrierart.com 



Vicki  Damon   Fiber   112 Gainesville   FL www.vickidamon.com 

Don & Serena David  Jewelry  118 Palm Coast  FL https://hwww.dondaviddesigns.com 

Erin Davis    Wood  161 Waynesville   GA  

Renee Davis   Jewelry  88 Palmetto   FL reneedavisstudio.com 

Robert Davis   Painting  21 Lake Mary   FL  

Charles & Cheryl Dellinger Fiber   65 Orange Park  FL  

Astou  Dioum   Fiber   128 New York   NY  

Diane Erickson   Painting  57 DeLand   FL  

Michael Everett   Drawing  124 Palatka   FL  

David  Fithian   Painting  115 DeLand   FL https://www.fithianart.com 

Nancy Fobert   Metalwork  106 Fernandina Beach FL https://fobertdesigns.com 

Wendy Foreman   Jewelry  30 Ormond Beach  FL  

Mako & Ken Friedenberg Jewelry  32 Braselton   GA http://www.latagua.info 

Gene Gandee   Ceramics  55 Winter Garden  FL  

Jorge Gil    Fiber   111 Richfield Springs  NY  

Marc Gilmet    Wood  29 Deltona   FL  

David  Golzbein   Wood  14 Miami   FL https://turningnatureintoart.com 

Kim Green   Photography 146 DeBary   FL  

Leigh Griffin    Jewelry  2 New Smyrna Beach FL https://leighgriffinjewelry.com 

Jay Gunter    Painting  140 Deltona   FL  

Phillip Hall    Jewelry  137 New Smyrna Beach FL  



Larry Hamilton   Glass   149 Winterville   GA  

Donna Harris   Fiber   12 Casselberry  FL https://atailorsgarden.com 

George Hernandez  Photography 17 Brunswick   GA https://georgehernandezphotography.com 

Deborah Hildinger  Fiber   43 New Smyrna Beach FL https://dhildingerart.com 

Jack Hill    Sculpture  147 DeLand   FL www.jackhillsculpture.com 

Adair Hinds    Painting  77 Jacksonville  FL https://www.adairhinds.com 

Jenna Hirt    Jewelry  58 Port Orange  FL https://TyingTribes.com 

Stacia Hollmann   Mixed Media 136 DeLand   FL https://Staciahollmann.com 

Megan Horan   Jewelry  61 Raleigh   NC https://www.megansjewelrybox.com 

Kathleen Hunt   Glass   145 Conway   SC https://Kaleidoartdesigns.com 

David Hunter   Printmaking 126 Winter Park  FL https://hunterprintmaking.com 

Amy Hutchinson   Painting  9 Scottsmoor   FL  

Gabriel Isaac   Ceramics  51 DeLand   FL  

Darryl Jackson   Ceramics  127 Gainesville   FL  

Sandi Jackson &  

Kathy Howard   Mixed Media 105 Deltona   FL www.sandkat.com 

Carole Jayne   Metalwork  96 Blountstown  FL  

Nicario Jimenez   Mixed Media 76 Naples   FL www.retablosnicario.com 

Paulo  Jimenez   Painting  72 DeLand   FL www.artdetails.com 

Jeffrey Jobe   Jewelry  8 Thomasville  NC https://www.barkingdogjewelry.com 

Noah Kirk    Ceramics  75 Dade City   FL  



John Kondos   Painting  83 Port Orange  FL  

Tony Krysinsky   Mixed Media 141&142 Pensacola  FL www.tonykrysinsky.net 

Linda Kunz    Glass 95  Orlando    FL lindakunz.com 

William Kwamena-Poh  Painting  119  Savannah  GA https://www.williamkfineart.net 

Witha Lacuesta   Painting  19  Viera   FL www.lacuesta-art.com 

Alex Lanier   Digital Art  37  Tallahassee FL https://www.alexlanierart.com 

James & Belladora Lassak Ceramics  89  North Port  FL  

Robbie Lee    Painting  27  Orlando  FL https://hwww.robbielee-illustrator.comttp 

Nathan Leemis   Painting  81  Altamonte Spgs FL  

Sandy Lent    Glass   41  St Simons Isl. GA https://www.sandysbeads.com 

Renee Lewis   Painting  117  Winter Park FL www.reneeschwadronlewis.com 

Jeannie Littleton   Wood  54  Jacksonville FL  

Margie & Bill Lombard  Jewelry  80  Port Orange FL https://ww.mblombardjewelry.com 

Greg Mannheimer  Painting  144  Lakeland  FL  

Dacota Maphis   Digital Art  155  Clearwater   FL https://www.iartdacota.com 

Collin Margerum   Drawing  121  Winter Springs FL https://www.collinmargerum.com/ 

James Marsh   Photography 152  Michigan Center MI https://ransomhighway.com 

Don McCullough   Sculpture  93  Kissimmee  FL www.thegiftpromise.net 

Janice McElroy-Gillespie Fiber   85  New Smyrna B FL  

Lucas McGowan   Wood  6  Jensen Beach FL https://www.lukeshades.com/ 

Kipley Meyer   Sculpture  86  Madison  GA  



Brett Miley    Digital Art  33  Sebring  FL https://wew.pbase.com/ecoridge 

Jacqualyn Miller   Fiber   156  Huntsville  AL  

Kirk Miller    Glass   87  N Palm Beach FL https://kirkmillerglass.com 

Araik Minasyan   Painting  1  Charlotte  NC https://www.araikart.com 

Andres Montenegro  Ceramics  59  Daytona Beach FL https://Www.montenegroceramics.com 

Brian Murphy   Painting  46  Newport News VA www.bmurphy.net 

Heather Nagy   Painting  24  Orlando  FL https://heather-nagy.pixels.com/ 

Michael Nelson   Ceramics  116  New Smyrna B FL  

Michael Nemnich   Printmaking 134  Indialantic  FL https://nemnichart.com/ 

Christian Nevin   Jewelry  64  Orlando   FL www.cndesigns.com 

Laura  Nigro   Jewelry  68  Rock Hill  SC www.creativelystoned.etsy.com 

Paul Nikitchenko  Mixed Media 22  Wilmington  NC  

Robert Nilsson   Jewelry  36  Sebastian  FL  

Jody Ochs    Jewelry  13  Daytona B Sho FL http://www.jodyochsdesign.com 

Susan Oliver   Photography 62  Cape Coral  FL https://www.susanoliverphotography.com 

Sergei  Orgunov   Painting 7 9  Orange Park FL https://artorgunov.com 

Kyle & Kate   Pace Jewelry 38  Ormond Beach FL  

Romina Paiva   Jewelry  71  Phoenix   AZ https://innerwovenart.com 

Eugene Perry   Sculpture  130&131 Longwood  FL http://www.eugeneperry.com/ 

Lynette Wood Phillips  Ceramics  20  Dacula  GA  

Adam Pourciau   Photography 120  Deltona  FL http://www.imagesbyadam.com 



Whitney Powell   Fiber   39  Tallahassee FL  

Josh Price    Sculpture  148  Dunnellon FL https://www.contrivedcuriosities.com 

Arthur Ragauskas  Jewelry  107  Chicago  IL  

Gwendi Raymond &  

Wilber Quispe   Fiber   108  Melbourne  FL https://www.woventuna.com 

Gwendolyn Redfern  Painting  122  Raleigh  NC https://gwendolynEredfernartist.com 

Winston Roberts   Wood  26  Tallahassee FL https://www.knottyprofessor.com 

Robert Ross   Painting  132  Winter Park FL http://www.robertrossart.com/ 

Glen Sanders   Photography 69  New Smyrna B FL https://www.glenasanders.com/ 

Kenan Sari    Painting  70  Orlando  FL www.kenansari.com 

Charles Sentz   Photography 158  Altamonte Spgs FL https://sentzphoto.com 

Buddy Shaw   Wood  125  New Bloomfield MO https://www.biggshaw.com/ 

Alexa  Smarsh   Jewelry  84  Edgewater  FL https://AlexaSmarshFacebook.com 

Scott Smith     Wood  159  Boca Raton FL http://ncwoodsmith.com 

Gail Snively   Ceramics  10  Melbourne Bch FL  

Susan Sobel   Painting  60  Orlando  FL susansobel.com 

Susan Spraker   Painting  52  Maitland  FL https://susansprakerart.com 

D.G. Stern    Fiber   74  Orlando  FL https://www.neptunebaskets.com 

Jeff Thamert   Photography 150  Titusville  FL https://thamertphotography.com 

Regina To    Jewelry  153  Key West  FL www.sophiapip.etsy.com 

Nick Vincent   Metalwork  92  Palm Coast FL https://www.nathansforge.com 



Valerie Walchek   Ceramics  25  Ocoee  FL LittleWolfCeramics.com 

Jim Watters   Painting  91  Naples  FL  

Mary  Wentzel   Painting  113  Ormond Beach FL www.marywentzel.com 

Elzbieta Weron   Photography 23  DeLand  FL eweron.com 

Robin West   Painting  138  Alpharetta  GA www.robinlwest.com 

Steve  Wewerka   Photography 110  Palmdale  FL https://stevewewerka.com 

William Wilkinson  Wood  157  New Smyrna B FL  

Colleen Williams   Ceramics  78  Chattanooga TN https://www.colleenwilliamsclay.com 

Bo Woods    Sculpture  4  Ocklawaha FL  

Thomas Wrenn   Digital Art  82  Sanford  FL https://www.tomwrenn.com 

Jim  Zhang   Mixed Media 160  Peachtree Cor GA  


